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Board of Trustees. The board contact information is as follows:
Dena Strauss
FHigh School Counselor Hallettsville ISD - Board of Trustees
PO Box 368
Tommy Psencik, Hallettsville, TX 77964
Athletic Director 361-798-2242 ext. 400
Sophie Teltschik, President, Place 6
Junior High Principal Robert Lundy
Stephianie Rainosek, rlundy@hisdbrahmas.org
FHYHS Assistant Principal’: . y
¢ Vice President, Place 4
Aaron Etzler Matthew Felcman
Junior High Counselor matthew.felcman@hisdbrahmas.org
Trina Patek, Secretary, Place 3
Elementary Principal Marna Klimitchek
marna.klimitchek@hisdbrahmas.or
Stephanie Grahmann @hi g
HES Assistant Crincipal © B oard Member, Place 1
. Brian Smith
Melanie Ressler ; . .
Elementary Counselor brian.smith@hisdbrahmas.org
Farraki Jernigan Board Member, Place 2
Technology Director Billy Gerke
billy.gerke@hisdbrahmas.org
Robert Lundy
Board President Board Member, Place 5
Brian Henneke
Matthew Feleman . :
1 i brian.henneke@hisdbrahmas.org
3 Board Member, Place 7
Marna Kfimitchek, . ’
Board Secretary Chl:ls Ranly :
chris.ranly@hisdbrahmas.org
Billy Gerke
Board Member
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